13.12.92. Alta Badia Giant Slalom, men

course name: Gran Risa

vertical drop: 448 m

number of gates: 60/57

course setters: D. Bonvin SUI /S. Hanser AUT
weather: posrcard

started: at 10/13h

finished: 29

vrowd: 30.000

1. Marc Girardelli LUX 1.22.57 + 1.23.68 2.46.25 (7
2. Alain Feutrier FRA 1.22.65 + 1.24.10 2.46.75 31
3. Alberto Tomba ITA 1.23.15+1.23.66 2.46.81 ( 3)
4. Paul Accola SUI 1.22.71 + 1.24.17 2.46.88 (4
5. Michael von Gruenigen SUI 1.23.02 +1.23.97 2.46.99 (13)
6. Frederik Nyberg SWE 1.22.94 + 1.24.64 2.47.58 (9
7. Steve Locher SUI 1.22.69 + 1.25.13 2.47.82 (8
8. Hans Pieren SUI 1.23.41 + 1.24.46 2.47.87 (9
9. Rainer Salzgeber AUT 1.23.54 + 1.24.46 2.48.00 (18)
10. Johan Wallner SWE 1.23.32 + 1.24.87 2.48.10 ( 6)
11. Sergio Bergamelli ITA 1.23.54 + 1.24.84 2.48.39 (10)
12. Ole-Christian Furuseth NOR 1.23.45 +1.24.95 2.48.40 (D
13. Kjetil-Andre Aamodt NOR 1.24.05 + 1.24.37 2.48.42 (2
14. Christian Mayer AUT 1.23.76 + 1.25.01 2.48.77 (23)
15. Didrik Marksten NOR 1.24.14 + 1.24.76 2.48.90 (12)
16. Urs Kaelin SUI 1.24.01 + 1.24.90 2.48.91 (28)
17. Alberto Senigagliesi ITA 1.24.50 + 1.24.61 2.49.11 (24)
18. Franck Piccard FRA 1.23.84 + 1.25.50 2.49.34 (14)
19. Hubert Strolz AUT 1.24.20 + 1.25,25 2.49.45 (16)

20. Hans Knauss AUT 1.24,60 + 1.24,92 2.49.52 (54)



and Mitja Kunc

22.
23.
24.
25.

26.
27.
28.
29.

Lasse Kjuss
Tobias Barnerssoi
Stefan Eberharter
Stephan Cretin

Josef Polig

Peter Roth

Stefan Exartier
Jan-Einar Thorsen

DNF(1):

Marcel Sulliger
Helmuth Mayer
Siegfried Voglreiter
Luca Pesando
Matteo Belfrond
Massimo Zucchelli

DNF(2):

Bernhard Gstrein

SLO

NOR
GER
AUT
FRA

ITA

GER
FRA
NOR

SUI
AUT
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA

AUT

1.24.81 + 1.24.71

1.24.44 + 1.25.75
1.24.64 + 1.25.84
1.24,75 + 1.25.86
1.24,77 + 1.26.10

1.24,70 + 1.26.36
1.24.91 + 1.26.27
1.24.48 + 1.26.71
1.24.93 + 1.26.76

(27)
(30)

(34)
39)
(41)

2.49.52

2.50.19
2.50.48
2.50.61
2.50.87

2.51.06
2.51.18
2.51.19
2.51.69

(53) (1" run:22 —1.24,52)

(33)

(25)
(19)
(44)
(38)

(11)
(22)
21)
(17)



Didier Bonvin SUI
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. Marc Girardelli
. Alain Feutrier

. Steve Locher

. Paul Accola

. Frederik Nyberg SWE

. Alberto Tomba
. Johan Wallner
. Hans Pieren

. Ole-Ch. Furuseth NOR
. Rainer Salzgeber AUT
. Sergio Bergamelli ITA
. Christian Mayer AUT
. Franck Piccard FRA
. Urs Kaelin
. Kjetil-A. Aamodt NOR
. Didrik Marksten NOR
. Hubert Strolz

. Lasse Kjuss

. Stefan Exartier
. Al. Senigagliesi
. Bernhard Gstrein AUT
. Hans Knauss
. Tobias Barnerssoi GER
. Josef Polig
. Stefan Eberharter AUT
. Stephan Cretin
. Mitja Kunc

. Peter Roth

. Jan-Einar Thorsen NOR

~
SO AW~

LUX
FRA
SUI
SUI

M. von Gruenigen SUI
ITA
SWE
SUI

SUI

AUT
NOR
FRA
ITA

AUT
ITA
FRA

SLO
GER

DNQ:

32. Richard Kroell
Roberto Spampatti
Marco Hangl
Richard Pramotton
41. Patrick Wirth
Patrick Holzer

I run 60

1.22.57 ( 7)
1.22.65 (31!
1.22.69 ( 8)
1.22.71 ( 4)
1.22.94 ( 9)
1.23.02 (13)
1.23.15 ( 3)
1.23.32 ( 6)
1.23.41 ( 5)
1.23.45 (1)
1.23.54 (18)
1.23.54 (10)
1.23.76 (23)
1.23.84 (14)
1.24.01 (28)
1.24.05 ( 2)
1.24.14 (12)
1.24,20 (16)
1.24.44 (25)
1.24.48 (21)
1.24.50 (24)
1.24,52 (53)
1.24,60 (54)
1.24.64 (19)
124,70 (11)
1.24,75 (44)
1.24,77 (38)
1.24.81 (33)
1.24.91 (22)
1.24.93 (17)

AUT
ITA
SUI
ITA
AUT
ITA

Sepp Hanser AUT

1. Alberto Tomba  ITA
2. Marc Girardelli LUX
3. M. von Gruenigen SUI
4. Alain Feutrier FRA
5. Paul Accola SUI
6. Kjetil-A. Aamodt NOR
7. Hans Pieren SUI
and Rainer Salzgeber AUT
9. Al. Senigagliesi ITA
10. Frederik Nyberg SWE

11. Mitja Kunc SLO
12. Didrik Marksten NOR
13. Sergio Bergamelli ITA
14. Johan Wallner SWE
15. Urs Kaelin SUI
16. Hans Knauss AUT
17. Ole-Ch. Furuseth NOR
18. Christian Mayer AUT
19. Steve Locher SUI
20. Hubert Strolz AUT
21. Franck Piccard FRA
22. Lasse Kjuss NOR
23. Tobias Barnerssoi GER
24. Stefan Eberharter AUT
25. Stephan Cretin ~ FRA
26. Peter Roth GER
27. Josef Polig ITA
28. Stefan Exartier FRA
29. Jan-Einar Thorsen NOR
1.25.17 (29)

(15)
1.25.26 (26)
1.25.54 (32)

1.26.65 (20)

2 yun 57

1.23.66 ( 9)
1.23.68 (15)
1.23.97 (10)
1.24.10 (14)
1.24.17 (12)
1.24.37 (16)

(7
1.24.46 ( 5)
1.24.61 (21)
1.24.64 (11)
1.24.71 (28)
1.24.76 (17)
1.24.84 ( 4)
1.24.87 ( 8)
1.24.90 ( 1)
1.24,92 (23)
1.24.95 ( 6)
1.25.01 ( 3)
1.25.13 (13)
1.25,25 (18)
1.25.50 ( 2)
1.25.75 (19)
1.25.84 (24)
1.25.86 (26)
1.26.10 (27)
1.26.27 (29)
1.26.36 (25)
1.26.71 (20)
1.26.76 (30)



1. Didrik Marksten

. Marc Girardelli
. Alain Feutrier

. Paul Accola

. Steve Locher

. Frederik Nyberg

AN L kAW

. Steve Locher

. Paul Accola

. Alain Feutrier

. Marc Girardelli

. Michael von Gruenigen
. Frederik Nyberg

. Alberto Tomba

. Urs Kaelin

Co NN B WIN~N

1. Marc Girardelli

2. Hans Knauss
and Alberto Tomba

4. Alain Feutrier
and Hans Pieren

6. Didrik Marksten
7. Michael von Gruenigen
8. Frederik Nyberg
9. Rainer Salzgeber
10. Johan Wallner

NOR

LUX
FRA
SUI
SUI
SWE

SUI
SUI
FRA
LUX
SUI
SWE
ITA
SUI

LUX
AUT
ITA
FRA
SUI

NOR
SUI

SWE
AUT
SWE

split-time 1:

52,80

52.83
52.97
53.06
53,09
53.10

finish 1:

29,59
29,65
29.69
29.74
29,80
29.84
30,00
30,04

split-time 2:

55.84
55.87
56.01

56.17
56,18
56,19
56.23
56.34

(12)

(7
(31!

(4

(4
(31!
(7
(38
(15)
(3)
(14)

(15)
(23)
(9
(14)
(7)

(17)
(10)
(11)
(3)
(8



1. Kjetil-A. Aamodt

2. Michael von Gruenigen
and Alberto Tomba

4. Paul Accola

5. Marc Girardelli

6. Alberto Senigagliesi
7. Alain Feutrier
8. Christian Mayer
9. Urs Kaelin
10. Mitja Kunc
and Hubert Strolz

NOR
SUI
ITA
SUI
LUX

ITA
FRA
AUT
SUI
SLO
AUT

finish 2:

27.65

27.79
27,80
27.84

28,01
28.09
28.11
28.19

28.20

(16)
(10)
(9
(12)
(15)

D
(14)
(3)
(1)
(28)
(18)



